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
Chrome Wheels,
This LTZ Cruze Is Not 
Missing Anything $13,995

2015 CADILLAC XTS
AWD, Premium Pkg., , Every Avail. Opt., 
Heated Leather Int., Navigation System, 
18,000 Easy Miles, Full Warr., This XTS AWD 
Is Super Sharp, Must See,

In Showroom $33,995

2012 DODGE JOURNEY

$11,995

SXT, AWD, Every Avail. Opt., Super 
Super Clean, 3rd Row Seating, New 
Tires And Brakes, Too Many Extras 
To List,

Super Buy At

$32,995

2011 CHEVY SILVERADO
Ext. Cab, LT2 Pkg., Every Avail. Opt., Heated Leather 
Int., Power Sunroof, Navigation System, Chrome 
Wheels, This LTZ Is Not Missing Anything, Must See,

In Showroom
Condition $18,995

1 Ton, 4x4, All. Options, HD, V-Plow, This 
Dump Truck Is Super Clean, Like New, MSRP 
New $55,000,

Steal At $32,995

2011 CHEVY TAHOE

2012 DODGE RAM

2012 AUDI S5
Prestige Pkg., AWD, V8, Every Avail. Opt., 
Dual Sunroofs, Bose Stereo, 30,000 Miles, 
1 Owner, New Tires, In Showroom, Very 
Rare Car,

Super Sharp $33,995

4x4, Mega Cab, Laramie 6.7 Turbo Diesel, Navigation 
System, Over $6,000 In Accesories, Power Running 
Boards, Heated Leather Int., Must See,

In Showroom 
Condition $42,995

4x4, LT2, Z71 Pkg., Every Avail. Opt., Heated 
Leather Int., Power Sunroof, TV/DVD Player, 
New Tires And Brakes, 1 Owner, In Showroom 
Condition, Must See,

Super Sharp $24,995

Premium Pkg., Every Avail. Opt., 
Heated Leather Int., Power Sunroof, 
Chrome Wheels, Full Warr., This Regal 
Is Super Sharp,
Great Buy At $17,995

1 Ton, Stake Rack, Crew Cab, HD, 4x4, LT 
Pkg., Every Avail. Opt., Too Many Extras 
To List, 20,000 Easy Miles, 5 Yr. 100,000 
Mi. Warr., MSRP New $55,000,

Steal At $34,995

2014 CHEVY SUPER SONIC

$8,995

Every Avail. Opt., Too Many Extras To 
List, 5 Yr. 100,000 Mi. Warr., Super 
Gas Mileage, Super Sharp,

Super Price

2014 CHEVY 
SILVERADO DUMP TRUCK

1996 HARLEY DAVIDSON 2015 CHEVY SILVERADO

2013 HYUNDAI ELANTRA
LTD, Every Avail. Opt., Heated Leather Int., 
Power Sunroof, Only 30,000 Easy Miles, 1 
Owner, Chrome Wheels, Too Many Extras To 
List, Super Sharp, 

Super Buy At $11,995

2010 NISSAN FRONTIER
Crew Cab, Pro-4X, 4x4, Pickup, Every Avail. 
Opt., Too Many Extras To List, Running 
Boards, Sprayed In Bedliner, V6, New Tires 
And Brakes, Must See,

Super Sharp $15,995

2013 CAMARO
LT2, Convertible, Every Avail. Opt., Heated 
Leather Int., Navigation System, Heads 
Up Display, Only $13,000 Miles, 1 Owner, 
5 Yr. 100,000 Mi. Warr., This Convertible 
Is Not Missing Anything,

Super Buy At $22,995
*Plus tax and registration.

http://www.kayrealestate.com
http://www.wilberduck.com
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IT’S EASY TO PLACE AN AD
CALL

315-363-5100 x114, x115

FAX
315-363-9832

EMAIL
classifieds@oneidadispatch.com

ONLINE
www.OneidaDispatch.com

MAIL
Classified Department

130 Broad Street
Oneida, NY  13421

HOURS
Monday - Friday

8:00 am - 5:00 pm

PAYMENT
Cash, Check or Credit Card 

DEADLINES
(All Classifications)

4:00 PM Tuesday

Announcements

Entertainment

Cars, Careers, Real Estate, Merchandise & Much More ...

3166 Seneca Turnpike, 
Canastota, NY 13032

(315) 697-3400
www.Century21TerraRealEstate.com

C21TerraRE@gmail.com
©1999 Century 21 Real Estate corporation ® and SM trademark and servicemark of Century 21  
Real Estate Corporation. Each office is independently owned and operated Equal Housing Opportunity.

Terra Real Estate

Your neighborhood broker
for over 30 years

with Century 21 
International Marketing

LAND.....LAND.......LAND.......LAND.......LAND

HOME WITH ACREAGE
Great one floor living, large open living area, 
cathedral ceilings, 3 bedrooms, 2.5 baths, large 
partially wooded 5+/- acre lot, deck overlooks 
private rear yard, trails through the woods. 
Excellent condition throughout with natural gas 
and public water. $219,900.

SPECTACULAR CONTEMPORARY
Custom built home in great neighborhood with 
homes of similar character. Private wooded lot of 
2+ acres with additional acreage available. First 
floor master bedroom, soaring ceilings, fireplace, 
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
PROPERTIES! 5 acres
– Lake View - $39,900
5 acres – Lakefront
- $189,900. 90 mins
from the GWB! Pri-
vate lakefront ac-
cess, 90 acre lake!
Terms avail! Call 1
-888-701-1864 NewY-
orkLandandLakes.
com

Vacation & 
Resort Property

PROMOTE YOUR VA-
CATION PROPERTY
STATEWIDE! Homes,
camps, land for sale?
ADVERTISE WITH
US! Selling or rent-
ing, we connect you
with nearly 3.3 mil-
lion consumers (plus
more online!) with a
statewide classified
ad. Advertise your
property for just
$489 for a 25-word
ad, LESS for regional
coverage areas. Visit
AdNetworkNY.com
or call 1-877-275-
2726.

Cable & Satellite

DISH TV 190 chan-
nels Highspeed In-
ternet Only $49.95/
mo! Ask about a 3
year price guarantee
& get Netflix includ-
ed for 1 year! Call To-
day 1-800-826-4464

ULTIMATE BUNDLE
from DIRECTV &
AT&T. 2-Year Price
G u a r a n t e e - J u s t
$89.99/month (TV/
fast internet/phone)
FREE Whole-Home
Genie HD-DVR Up-
grade. New Custom-
ers Only. Call Today
1-800-931-4807

General Services

ALL THINGS BASE-
MENTY! Basement
Systems Inc. Call us
for all of your base-
ment needs! Water-
proofing, Finishing,
Structural Repairs,
Humidity and Mold
Control FREE ESTI-
MATES! Call 
1-800-957-4881

General Services

SUPPORT OUR
SERVICE MEMBERS,
veterans and their
families in their time
of need. For more in-
formation visit the
Fisher House web-
site at www.fisher
house.org

General Services

Viagra!! 52 Pills for
Only $99.00! Your #1
trusted provider for
10 years. Insured and
Guaranteed Delivery.
Call today 1-888-796-
8878

 Advertising in the Pennysaver is easy!
 Give it a try!   Call 363-5100

http://www.OneidaDispatch.com
http://www.kayrealestate.com
http://www.cnygynecology.com
http://www.fisher
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Darla’s
Place

“We’re like Family”

Daily Special
Cheeseburger
& Fries $5.99

DELICIOUS FOOD
AND DRINKS

Open 7 days a week
Mon – Thurs 11-8

Fri – Sat 11-9 Sun 3-8

Everyday Specials
5458 East Seneca St.,

Vernon, NY 13476

315.829.4697

Family RestaurantFamily Restaurant
Rt. 13 • Verona Beach 762-9948 • Daily LUNCH & DINNER SPECIALS

HOURS: Open Wednesday thru Sunday!
Wed.-Thurs. 11:30am-9:30pm, Fri. & Sat. 11:30am-9:30pm,

Sun & Mon 12:00pm-8:30pm, (Closed Tuesday)

SPAGHETTI
FACTORY

Specials
available

Major Credit Cards
Only One Coupon Needed Per Table

http://www.OneidaDispatch.com


www.OneidaDispatch.comSUNDAY, JULY 3, 2016 THE PENNYSAVER  5

We’re Connected To Your Dreams!
Visit Our Chittenango & Oneida Offices

#1 Real Estate Company In Central New York For The 6th Straight Year!
(Based upon listings taken and closed transactions.)

Oneida Outside $113,000 
Ranch, 4BR, one BA, VVS 
Schools, Kinwood Electric. 
MLS# S354299. 
dgustin@realtyusa.com 
Donna L. Gustin 
761-1125 (C)

Vienna $269,000 
Waterfront 50’, 2BR & loft,
Wood-burning stove, excellent 
condition, majestic sunsets &
huge garage. 
Linda Kelso 
447-4933 (C)

Waterfront $299,000
Dock your boat at your home 
address, walk to restaurants, 
lakeside life. 
Bonnie Vaccaro 
727-3964 (C)

Chittenango $64,900 
Great potential at a great price. 
3BR, 1BA, large yard. 
Amber M. Springer 
368-4581 (C)

Madison County  $125,000 
Oneida. Updated and ready to 
move in. Act quickly amazing 
value. 
Bonnie Vaccaro 
727-3964 (C)

Manlius  $244,000 
Like new! 4BR, 2.5BA, open, 
bright & spacious home! Great
lot! FM Schools. 
Peter Denney/Kelly Erickson 
247-1910 (D)

Canastota $169,900 
New price, fabulous 5BR, 
2.5BA, updated kitchen, 
gleaming hardwood floors.
Donna L. Gustin 
761-1125 (C)

Chittenango  $109,900 
Move-in ready Ranch w/full 
basement. Newer furnace, 
windows, roof, stove, microwave 
& more!
Sallee-Lu Jackson 
687-1300

Chittenango  $109,900 
3BR Ranch, private yard, large 
drive-in basement, 2 full updated 
BAs, conveniently located. 
Tricia Cameron 
427-7026 (C)

Chittenango Office 601 Lakeport Rd. • (315) 687-1300

Canastota  $174,900 
1875 Revival, all the charm, 
3800SF updated just right, 
priced to sell. 
Peter Denney/Kelly Erickson 
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